
WDSI 2026 Call for Papers 
54th Western Decision Sciences Institute Annual Conference 

https://wdsi.decisionsciences.org/conference/ 
Mar. 31 – Apr. 3, 2026 
Pan Pacific Vancouver 

999 Canada Pl #300, Vancouver, BC V6C 3B5, Canada 

Submission Deadline: Oct. 15, 2025 
 
Papers are invited in, but not limited to, the topical areas listed. 
Full papers are double-blind reviewed by at least two reviewers 
and abstracts are reviewed by track chairs. With consent from 
the author(s), accepted papers and abstracts will be published in 
the conference proceedings. The copyright of the papers will 
remain with the author(s). Paper submission acknowledges that 
the author(s) will register for the conference and present, in 
person, the paper at the time specified in the conference 
program. Panels, workshops, and tutorials on current topics of 
interest, and other special sessions may also be planned. Please 
contact the Program Chair if you are interested in any of these. 

PROGRAM CHAIR: Shuo Zeng, California State 
Polytechnic University, Pomona, shuozeng@cpp.edu 

BEST PAPER AWARD AND FIRST-TIME ATTENDEE 
DISCOUNT: Accepted regular papers will be considered for 
the Decision Sciences and Information Systems Honor 
Society, Alpha Iota Delta, Best Paper Awards in the following 
categories: Applications, Case Studies, and Empirical 
Research. All first-time-ever regular faculty registrants for 
the WDSI conference will receive a $200 registration fee 
discount. 

 
IMPORTANT DATES 

 
Submissions Begin: Aug. 1, 2025 

Submission Deadline: Oct. 15, 2025 

Notification of Acceptance: Dec. 8, 2025 

Camera-Ready Version Deadline: Jan. 15, 2026 

Submission Link: Oxford Abstract (TBA) 

 

PLEASE MAKE SURE THAT YOU USE THE SAME FIRST NAME, LAST NAME, AND EMAIL FOR 

SUBMISSION AND REGISTRATION!  

https://wdsi.decisionsciences.org/conference/
mailto:shuozeng@cpp.edu


TRACKS AND TRACK CHAIRS 

Accounting: Magdy Farag and Mohamed Gomaa, California State 
Polytechnic University, Pomona, mfarag@cpp.edu and mgomaa@cpp.edu 
Artificial Intelligence Applications in Business Decisions: Yuanjie He, 
California State Polytechnic University, Pomona, he@cpp.edu 
Business Environment - Strategy, Policy, Law, Ethics: Ho Wook Shin, 
California State University, Long Beach howook.shin@csulb.edu 
Finance and Investment: Jennifer Miele and Vinh Huy Nguyen, California 
State University, Fresno, jmiele@csufresno.edu and vinhn@csufresno.edu 
Innovative Education: Rita Kumar and Larisa Preiser-Houy, California State 
Polytechnic University, Pomona, adkumar@cpp.edu and lpreiser@cpp.edu 
Internet and e-Business: Albert Huang, University of the Pacific, 
ahuang@pacific.edu  
Management Information Systems and Business Analytics: Alireza 
Yazdani, California State Polytechnic University, Pomona, 
ayazdani@cpp.edu and Hossein Rikhtehgar Berenji, Pacific University, 
hossein@pacificu.edu 
Management Science and Quantitative Methods: Kunpeng Li, Air Force 
Institute of Technology, likunpeng@hotmail.com 
Management, Entrepreneurship, and Organization: Cynthia Sutton and 
Debora Gilliard, Metropolitan State University of Denver, 
suttoncy@msudenver.edu and gilliard@msudenver.edu 
Marketing: Sally Baalbaki-Yassine, Metropolitan State University of Denver, 
baalbaki@msudenver.edu 
Military Applications: Jeff Weir, Air Force Institute of Technology, 
jeff.weir.1@gmail.com and Paul Hartman, RGBSI Aerospace & Defense, paul.hartman@rgbsiaero.com 
Modeling and Simulation: Saeideh Fallah Fini, California State Polytechnic University, Pomona, sfallahfini@cpp.edu 
Operations, Logistics and Supply Chain Management: John Bell, University of Tennessee, bell@utk.edu, Stanley Griffis, 
Michigan State University, griffis1@msu.edu 
Public Policy and Public Administration: Rui Sun and Theodore Byrne, California State University, Dominguez Hills, 
rsun@csudh.edu and tbyrne@csudh.edu 
Sustainability Issues in Decision Making: Xiaotong Liu, California State University, Monterey Bay, xiaoliu@csumb.edu  

REGIONAL CONTACTS 

Greater China Region: Shin-Yuan Hung, National Chung Cheng University, syhung@mis.ccu.edu.tw and Yue (Jeff) Zhang, 
California State University, Northridge, jeff.zhang@csun.edu 
Korea: Hyun Seok (Huck) Lee, Korea University Business School, hyunseoklee@korea.ac.kr 
Canada: Mohua Podder, University of Alberta, mohua1@ualberta.ca 

WDSI 2026 OFFICERS 

President: Stanley Griffis, Michigan State University, griffis1@msu.edu 
President-Elect: Seong-Jong Joo, Air Force Institute of Technology, sludoc95@gmail.com 
Vice President for Programs: Shuo Zeng, California State Polytechnic University, Pomona, shuozeng@cpp.edu 
Vice President for Programs-Elect: Sally Baalbaki-Yassine, Metropolitan State University of Denver, baalbaki@msudenver.edu  
Vice President for Advancement: Alireza Yazdani, California State Polytechnic University, Pomona, ayazdani@cpp.edu 
Secretary/Treasurer: Sheldon R. Smith, Utah Valley University, smithsh@uvu.edu 
Director of Information Systems: Tom Lang, Office of the Deputy Assistant Secretary of Defense, Logistics, tlang2@gmail.com 
Director of Marketing: Hossein Rikhtehgar Berenji, Pacific University, hossein@pacificu.edu 
Immediate Past President: Yuanjie He, California State Polytechnic University, Pomona, he@cpp.edu 
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